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S.NO. PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION CATEGORY FORM PACK BOX SHIPPER MRP

10's 10 x 10's 40 Boxes 101.00Erinac SP
Aceclofenac  100 mg
Paracetamol  325 mg
Serratiopeptidase 15 mg

Aceclofenac 100 mg
Paracetamol 325 mg
Chlorzoxazone  250 mg

10's 10 x 10's 30 Boxes 80.52Erinac MR

Tablet 10's

10's

20 x 10's

20 x 10's

40 Boxes

40 Boxes

42.44

42.44

Erinac P(Amber)

Erinac P(Peach)

Aceclofenac  100 mg
Paracetamol 325 mg

1 x 2 x 10's

10's 

25x1x2x10's

20 x 10's

40 Boxes

36 Boxes

10.41

20.49

FVR OUT 500

FVR OUT 650

Paracetamol  500 mg 

Paracetamol  650 mg 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Aceclofenac  100 mg
Paracetamol 325 mg

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

55 gm 

/ 78.6 ml

55 gm 
/ 78.6 ml

35 gm  
Shrink 6 

sprays

72 Spray

180 Spray

180 Spray

130.00

195.00

175.00

Lamboni Spray

Lamboni Spray(2X)

Lamboni Spray(4X)

Spray

Spray

Spray

Shrink 6 

sprays

Shrink 6 

sprays

Diclofenac Diethylamine 
4.64% w/v + Absolute 
Alcohol 10% v/v

Diclofenac Diethylamine 
1.16% w/w + Virgin Linseed 
Oil 3% w/w + Methyl Salicylate 
10% w/w + Menthol  5% w/w

Diclofenac Diethylamine  2.32% 
w/v + Diclofenac sodium 2% w/v 
+ Methyl Salicylate 10% W/v + 
Menthol 5% w/v

Anti-inflammatory/ 

Analgesic/ Antipyretic

Anti-inflammatory/ 

Analgesic/ Antipyretic

Anti-inflammatory/ 

Analgesic/ Antipyretic

Anti-inflammatory/ 

Analgesic/ Antipyretic

Anti-inflammatory/ 

Analgesic/ Antipyretic

Anti-inflammatory/ 

Analgesic/ Antipyretic

Topical 
Anti-inflammatory

/ Analgesic

Topical 
Anti-inflammatory

/ Analgesic

Topical 
Anti-inflammatory

/ Analgesic

10 Lamboni gel 1 x 30 gm 300 Tubes 103.00Gel
Shrink 20 

Tubes

Diclofenac Sodium 1%w/w
Virgin Linseed Oil 3%w/w
Methyl Salicylate 10%w/w
Menthol 5% w/w

Topical 
Anti-inflammatory

/ Analgesic

11 1 x 75 gm Shrink 10 
Tubes

100 Tubes 225.00Lamboni gel Gel

Diclofenac Sodium 1% w/w
Virgin Linseed Oil 3% w/w
Methyl Salicylate 10% w/w
Menthol 5% w/w

Topical 
Anti-inflammatory

/ Analgesic

12 Azimrin 250 Azithromycin 250 mg Tablet 1 x 6's 20 x 1 x 6's 24 Boxes 70.69Antibiotic

13 Azimrin 500 Azithromycin 500 mg Tablet 1 x 3's 20 x 1 x 3's 24 Boxes 71.31Antibiotic

14 Azimrin 200 DS  Azithromycin 200 mg Dry Syrup 1 x 15 ml 1 x 25 x 15 ml 8 Shrink 51.52Antibiotic

15 1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 40 Boxes 106.97Kinecef 200 TabletCefixime 200 mg Antibiotic

16 1 x 6's 10 x 1 x 6's 20 Boxes 270.00Kinecef CV Tablet
Cefixime 200 mg
Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg

Antibiotic

28

15's 10 x 15's 50 Boxes 96.85Lorsave 50 TabletLosartan 50 mg Antihypertensive

29

15's 10 x 15's 64 Boxes 139.44Lorsave H Tablet
Losartan 50 mg

Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg
Antihypertensive

30

10's 10 x 10's 120 Boxes 44.00Metaloc XL 25 Tablet Metoprolol 25 mg Antihypertensive

Cefurosyn-250 Cefuroxime 250 mg  Tablet 1 x 4's 10 x 1 x 4's 60 Boxes 170.00Antibiotic

Cefurosyn-500 Cefuroxime 500 mg  Tablet 1 x 4's 10 x 1 x 4's 60 Boxes 325.00Antibiotic

19

18

24

Amloris 5  Amlodipine 5 mg Tablet 10's 10 x 10's 30 Boxes 29.09Antihypertensive

25

Amloris 10   Amlodipine 10 mg Tablet 10's 10 x 10's 60 Boxes 56.56Antihypertensive

26

Amloris AT
Amlodipine 5 mg
Atenolol  50 mg

Tablet 10's 10 x 10's 30 Boxes 66.00Antihypertensive

27

15's 10 x 15's 50 Boxes 56.27Lorsave 25 TabletLosartan 25 mg Antihypertensive

23

30 ml 1 x 30 ml 100 Bottles 58.07Nikomox CV DS Dry Syrup
Amoxycillin 200 mg

Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg
Antibiotic

20

Poderis 200    Cefpodoxime 200 mg Tablet 1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 145.00 Antibiotic

22

1 x 6's 10 x 1 x 6's 40 Boxes 116.50Nikomox CV 625 Tablet
Amoxycillin 500 mg
Clavulanic Acid 125 mg

Antibiotic

30 ml 1 x 30 ml 120 Bottles 95.00Poderis DS Dry Syrup Cefpodoxime  50mg Antibiotic

21

31

Metaloc XL 50 Metoprolol 50 mg Tablet 10's 10 x 10's 165 Boxes 63.00Antihypertensive

32

Metaloc XL 100  Metoprolol 100 mg Tablet 10's 10 x 10's 54 Boxes 82.75Antihypertensive

33

Satispaz
Dicyclomine 20 mg
Paracetamol 325 mg Tablet 4 x 10's 6 x 4 x 10's 36 Boxes 25.00Antispasmodic

Satispaz Plus
Dicyclomine 10 mg
Mefenamic Acid 250 mg Tablet 10's 20 x 10's 36 Boxes 46.00Antispasmodic

17



S.NO. PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION CATEGORY FORM PACK BOX SHIPPER MRP

35

Burnoint
Silver Nitrate 0.20% w/w

Chlorhexidine Gluconate 0.20%w/w

Chlorocresol 0.12 %w/w

Cream 1 x 15 gm 20 x 15 gm
24 Shrink 

Packs
74.50Anti-infective

36

100 ml 100 ml 100 Bottles 42.00
Healfast 
Lotion 5% 100ml

LotionPovidone-Iodine  5% w/v Anti-infective

37  20 gm 1 x 20 gm 400 Tubes 44.50
Healfast 
Ointment 5% 20gm OintmentPovidone-Iodine  5% w/w Anti-infective

38  125 gm 1 x 125 gm 80 Tubes 128.00
Healfast 
Ointment 5% 125gm

OintmentPovidone-Iodine  5% w/w Anti-infective

39

 15 gm 1 x 15 gm 400 Tubes 87.19
Healfast 
Ointment 10% 15gm OintmentPovidone-Iodine  10% w/w Anti-infective

40

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 40 Boxes 112.00Feris XT Tablet Tablet
Elemental Iron 100 mg
Folic Acid 1.5 mg Antianaemic

41

 150 ml 1 x 150 ml 36 Bottles 151.00Feris XT Suspension Suspension
Elemental Iron 30 mg
Folic Acid  550 mcg /5ml

Antianaemic

42

Allorgia 120  Fexofenadine 120 mg 168.17Tablet 1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's  50 Boxes Antiallergic

43

Allorgia 180 Fexofenadine 180 mg 192.38Tablet 1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's  50 Boxes Antiallergic

44

Allorgia M 
Monteleukast 10 mg 
Fexofenadine 120 mg

188.83 Tablet 1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's  50 Boxes Antiallergic

45

Ceterzen L Levocetirizine 5 mg Tablet 10's 20 x 10's 60 Boxes 40.00Antiallergic

46

1 x 10 10 x 1 x 10's 60 Boxes 145.00Montzer LC Tablet
Montelukast 10 mg
Levocetirizine 5 mg

Antiallergic

47

Montzer LC Kid 
Montilukast 4 mg

Levocetirizine 2.5 mg /5ml 
Syrup 60 ml  1 x 60 ml 200 Bottles 105.10 Antiallergic

48

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 60 Boxes 175.00Fungoal 100 CapsuleItraconazole 100 mg Antifungal

49

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 60 Boxes 295.00Fungoal 200 CapsuleItraconazole 200 mg Antifungal

50

1 x 1's 20 x 1 x 1's 36 Boxes 13.14Flurmis TabletFluconazole 150 mg Antifungal

51

Clomeris OC Plus
Clobetasol, Gentamicin, Tolnaftate 
Idochlorhydroxyquinoline 
Clotrimazole

Cream 15 gm 20 x 15 gm 600 Tubes 120.00Antifungal

52

Clomeris KT 

Ketoconazole 2%w/w  
Beclomethasone Dipropionate 
0.025% w/w, Neomycin 
Sulphate 0.5%w/w  

Cream 15 gm 1 x 15 gm 400 Tubes 85.00 Antifungal

53

Clomaris Antifungal 
Powder

Clotrimazole Antifungal 
Powder

 Antifungal 

Powder
100 gm 100 gm 48 Bottles 110.00Antifungal

54

 100 ml 1 x 100 ml 50 Bottles 240.00Ketongal 2% ShampooKetoconazole 2% w/v Antifungal

55

10's 10 x 10's 60 Boxes 171.00Ketongal Tab TabletKetoconazole 200 mg Antifungal

56

Domodon Domperidone 10 mg Tablet 10's 10 x 10's 40 Boxes 26.54Antiemetic

57

Domogil
Domperidone 15 mg 

Cinnarizine 20 mg
Tablet 6's 10 x 6's 120 /128 Boxes 49.00Antiemetic

58

Dizzitil MD Prochlorperazine 5 mg Tablets 10's 10 x 10's 110 Boxes 75.00Antiemetic

59

10's 10 x 10's 60 Boxes 50.16Vomisave - 4 Tablet Ondansetron 4 mg Antiemetic

60

10's 20 x 10's 40 Boxes 95.00Ethariz 250 TabletEtamsylate  250 mg Antihemorrhagic

61

10's 20 x 10's 24 Boxes 163.00Ethariz 500 TabletEtamsylate 500 mg Antihemorrhagic

62

Clistin Cold
Cetirizine  5 mg
Phenylephrine 10 mg
Paracetamol 325 mg

Tablet 10'S 30 x 10's 36 Boxes 45.00Cough & Cold

63

64

Clistin Cold (Amber)

Clistin Cold & Flu

Cetirizine  5 mg
Phenylephrine 10 mg
Paracetamol 325 mg

Paracetamol 500 mg, Caffeine 
30 mg, Phenylephrine 5 mg
Diphenhydramine 25 mg

Tablet

Tablet

10'S

10'S

30 x 10's

30 x 10's

36 Boxes

36 Boxes 

45.00

65.00

Cough & Cold

Cough & Cold

66

Clistin BR
Terbutaline 1.25 mg, Menthol 
2.5 mg, Guaiphenesin 50 mg, 
Bromhexine 4 mg / 5ml

Syrup 100 ml 100 ml 100 Bottles 91.0065

Syrup 100 ml 100 ml 100 Bottles 80.00Clistin AX
Terbutaline 1.25 mg
Ambroxol 15 mg
Guaiphenesin 50 mg / 5 ml

Cough & Cold

Cough & Cold

Clistin DX
Dextromethorphan 10 mg

Chlorpheniramine 2 mg / 5 ml 
Syrup  100 ml 1 x 100 ml 100 Bottles 95.00Cough & Cold

34
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71

73

74

76

83

84

85

86

88

89

1 x 4's

1 x 20's

20 x 1 x 4's

N/A

24 Boxes

120 Bottles

218.00

461.00

Umangras Force

Union Total

Tablet

Capsule

Sildenafil 50 mg
Dapoxetine 30 mg

Cissus Quadrangularis 
Linn Extract (Hadjod)  750 mg
Withania Somnifera Extract 
(Ashwaghandha) 100 mg

Cortiflaz 6 Deflazacort 6 mg Tablet 10's 20 x 10's 70 Boxes 117.10

Erigasid MPS
Dried Aluminium hydroxide gel 
250 mg,Magnesium Hydroxide 
250 mg, Simethicone 50 mg /5 ml 

 90.00Suspension 170 ml 170 ml 48 Bottles

30's

30's

1 x 30's

1 x 30's

240 Bottles

240 Bottles

195.00

180.00

 Olzvel Advance

Olzvel Junior
Chewable 

Tablets

Chewable 

Tablets

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 110.00Olzvel

Decal 60K Sachet

Decal 60K Softgel

Decal Suspension

Cholecalciferol (vitamin D3) 

1.5mg ≅  60,000 IU

Sachet

Soft Gel
Capsule

Suspension

1 gm

1 x 4's

150 ml

10 x 1 gm

10 x 1 x 4's

1 x 150 ml

210 Boxes

50 Boxes

45 Bottles

39.93

131.89

80.00

Amla Extract, Multivitamins, 
Multiminerals ,Cow Colostrum

Amla Extract, Multivitamins, 
Multiminerals 

Multiminerals & Multivitamins 
with Lecithin 14.1 mg

Cholecalciferol 60,000 IU/1gm

Elemental Calcium 250 mg

Vitamin D3 125 IU/ 5ml

70

1 x 4's 20 x 1 x 4's 24 Boxes 180.00Umangras 100 TabletSildenafil 100 mg Erectile Dysfunction

Erectile Dysfunction

72

1 x 20's N/A 120 Bottles 357.50Union Capsule
Cissus Quadrangularis
Linn Extract (Hadjod) 500 mg Bone Care

Bone Care

Corticosteroids

Gastrology

77

 Enrest RD 40
Domperidone 30mg  
Esomeprazole 40mg 

146.4135 Boxes10 x 10's10's CapsuleGastrology

78

10's 10 x 10's 50 Boxes 95.95Pantovel 40 TabletPantoprazole 40 mg Gastrology

79

10's 10 x 10's 40 Boxes 120.00Pantovel D Tablet
Pantoprazole 40 mg             
Domperidone 10 mg

Gastrology

80

Pantovel-L
Levosulpiride 75mg 
Pantoprazole 40mg 

Capsule 10's 10 x 10's 50 Boxes 217.50Gastrology

81

10's 10 x 10's 50 Boxes 105.14Pantovel DSR Capsule
Pantoprazole 40 mg
Domperidone 30 mg

Gastrology

82

Decal Tablet 15's 20 x 15's 20 Boxes 84.53
Elemental Calcium 500 mg

Vitamin D3  250 IU

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

87

OLZVEL CDZ   1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 36 Boxes 90 .00Vitamin C, Vitamin D and Zinc 

68

69

Clistin-P 
Paracetamol 125 mg + 
Phenylephrine 5 mg + 
Chlorpheniramine 1 mg / 5 ml

Levosalbutamol 1 mg + 
Ambroxol 30 mg +
Guaiphenesin 50 mg / 5 ml

Syrup

SyrupClistin-LS 100 ml

60 ml

1 x 100 ml

1 x 60 mlCough & Cold

Cough & Cold

69.00 144 Bottles

95.00 120 Bottles

75

Prezum M4 Methylprednisolone 4 mg  Tablet 10's 10 x 10's 46.5050 BoxesCorticosteroids

90

91

20's 1 x 20's 100 Tubes 285.00Olzvel C
Effervescent 

Tablets
Vitamin C 
Emblica officinalis Extract

Tetra Pack 200 ml 2 tray 29.40
30 x 200 ml

(Tray)
Eris ORS (Apple)

Sodium Chloride 0.52 gm
Potassium Chloride 0.30 gm
Sodium Citrate 0.58 gm
Dextrose 2.70 g / 200 ml 

ORS

92

Tetra Pack 200 ml 2 tray 29.40
30 x 200 ml

(Tray)
Eris ORS (Lemon)

Sodium Chloride 0.52 gm
Potassium Chloride 0.30 gm
Sodium Citrate 0.58 gm
Dextrose 2.70 gm / 200 ml 

ORS

93

94

Tetra Pack 200 ml
30 x 200 ml

(Tray)
2 tray 29.40Eris ORS (Orange)

Sodium Chloride 0.52 gm
Potassium Chloride 0.30 gm
Sodium Citrate 0.58 gm
Dextrose 2.70 gm / 200 ml

21 gm 30 Sachets 18 Boxes 18.64Eris ORS 21 gm Sachet
Sodium Chloride, Potassium 
Chloride,Sodium Citrate,
Dextrose.

ORS

ORS

95

15's 20 x 15's 50 Boxes 135.00Neugalin M Capsule
Pregabalin 75 mg
Methylcobalamin 750 mcg

Anticonvulsant 
/Antineuropathic

97

 10 ml 1 x 10 ml 144 Bottles 51.55Xyloris Spray 
Xylometazoline 
Hydrochloride 0.1% W/V

Nasal Decongestant

 10 ml 1 x 10 ml 144 Bottles 43.12Xyloris Junior Spray 
Xylometazoline 
Hydrochloride 0.05% W/V

Nasal Decongestant

96

Mabino 5 g
Mupirocin 2.0% w/w + 
Chlorocresol 0.1% w/w

 Ointment 5 g 1 x 5 g 98.00300 TubesTopical Antibiotic

Chewable 
Tablets

Soft Gel
Capsule

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

Vitamins/ Nutritional 
Supplements

67



S.NO. PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION CATEGORY FORM PACK BOX SHIPPER MRP

NEW PRODUCTS

99

100

101

104

105

15 gm 1 x 15 gm 300 Tubes 151.00Shunder Skin Cream
Hydroquinone, Mometasone 
& Tretinoin Cream

10 ml 1 x 10 ml 100 Bottles 65.00Otogesic Waxclear Drops
Benzocaine, Chlorbutol, 
Paradichlorobenzene,
Turpentine Oil Ear Drops

Eris Breath
Camphor, Chlorothymol,
Eucalyptol, Menthol 
& Terpineol

Softgel
Capsule 10 's 20 x 10's 50 Boxes 79.00

 200 ml 1 x 200 ml 30 Bottles 115.00Hepunger Plus Syrup
Cyproheptadine 2 mg
Tricholine 275 mg
Sorbitol 3.575 gm

200 ml 200 ml 48 Bottles 190.00LaxORelax Plus Emulsion
Milk of Magnesia 3.75 ml
Liquid Paraffin 1.25 ml 
Sodium Picosulfate 3.33 mg

Cosmetic

Ear Drops

Respiratory 
Decongestant

102

Oratrust
Choline Salicylate, 
Lignocaine Gel Gel 1 x 15 gm 20 x 1 x 15gm 480 Tubes 77.00Mouth Ulcer Gel

103

Livkure Ayurvedic Liver Tonic Syrup Syrup 200 ml 48 Bottles 95.00Ayurvedic Liver Tonic

Appetizer

Laxative

200 ml

106

107

108

Pregahue Pregnancy Kit 75.00  Kit 1's 20 x 1's   48 Boxes

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 30 Boxes 190.58Nikomox CV 625 Tablet
Amoxycillin 500 mg
Clavulanic Acid 125 mg

LaxORelax New Suspension 170 ml
Liquid Paraffin 1.25 ml
Milk of Magnesia 3.75 ml
Sodium Picosulfate 3.33 mg

170 mlLaxative

Pregnancy Kit

Antibiotic

48 Bottles 161.50

123

Erinac TH4 
Thiocolchicoside 4 mg + 
Aceclofenac 100 mg

 Tablet 1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10'sAnalgesic 40 Boxes 200.00

109

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 120.00Frolix 40 TabletFebuxostat 40 mg Antigout

110

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 195.00Frolix 80 TabletFebuxostat 80 mg Antigout

111

10's 20 x 10's 40 Boxes 143.00Floxacent-OZ Tablet
Ofloxacin 200 mg + 

Ornidazole 500 mg
Antibiotic

112

200 ml 200 ml 48 Bottles 140.00Gasoaid Gel Suspension
Dried Aluminium Hydroxide 
Gel 291mg + Oxetacaine 10mg
+ Magnesium Hydroxide 98mg

Gastrology

113

2 x 10's 10 x 2 x 10's 50 Boxes 44.50Nimsulite Plus Tablet
Paracetamol 325 mg + 

Nimesulide 100 mg
Analgesic / Antipyretic

114

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 105.00Montzer-LC Kid Tablet
 Dispersible 

Tablet

Levocetirizine 2.5 mg + 

Montelukast Sodium 4 mg
Antiallergic

115

10's 20 x 10's 40 Boxes 102.00Rabepravel DSR Capsule
Rabeprazole 20 mg + 

Domperidone 30 mg
Gastrology

116

300 Bottles 90.00Cortiflaz Suspension 
Oral 

SuspensionDeflazacort 6 mg Corticosteriod

117

30 ml 1 x 30 ml 100 Bottles 37.96Vomisave Syrup SyrupOndansetron 2 mg Antiemetic / Antivertigo

118

10 g 20 x 10 g 720 Boxes 70.00Healfast Powder PowderPovidone-Iodine 5% w/w Anti-infective

119

15's 3 x 3 x 15's 50 Boxes 145.00Lmefol-Z Capsule
Elemental Iron 50 mg + Zinc 
61.8 mg + Folic Acid 0.5 mg

Antianaemic

120

10 g 1 x 10 g 300 Tubes 175.00Mabino 10 g Ointment
Mupirocin 2.0% w/w + 
Chlorocresol 0.1% w/w

Topical Antibiotic

121

2 x 15's 5 x 2 x 15's 40 Boxes 275.00De-Cal Gem Capsule
Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + 
Calcium Carbonate 500 mg + 
Zinc 7.5 mg

Vitamins / 

Nutritional Supplement

122

1 x 10's 10 x 1 x 10's 30 Boxes 250.00De-Cal Gem Plus Capsule

Calcium Carbonate 250 mg + 
Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + 
Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg + 
Methylcobalamin 750 mcg + 
Magnesium 50 mg + 
Boron 1.5 mg + Zinc 7.5 mg

124

200 ml 1 x 200 ml 30 Bottles 145.00Rozbion L Syrup

Pyridoxine 0.75 mg + 
Nicotinamide 15 mg + 
Cyanocobalamin 2 mcg + 
L-Lysine 37.5 mg / 5 ml

125

Primeplast Adhesive First Aid Dressing First Aid 
Dressing

1's 100 x 1'sMedicated Dressing 30 Boxes 300.00

126

FeelFair
Clindamycin 1% w/w + 

Nicotinamide 4% w/w 
 Gel 1 x 15 gm 10 x 1 x 15 gmAnti-Acne 300 Tubes 95.00

Pregahue ECO Pregnancy Kit 55.00  Kit 1's  50 x 1's   30 BoxesPregnancy Kit

Vitamins / 

Nutritional Supplement

Vitamins / 

Nutritional Supplement

30 ml 1 x 30 ml
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S.NO. PRODUCT NAME COMPOSITION CATEGORY FORM PACK BOX SHIPPER MRP

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

100 Bottles 49.00
TruSaniz 100 ml gel 

with flip top cap
Sanitizer 100 ml Isopropyl Alcohol Personal Care

PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS

100 ml 

Personal Care

Personal Care

Personal Care

Personal Care

Personal Care

Trusaniz 100 ml 

Sanitizer gel tube 
Ethanol, Isopropyl alcohol,

Niacinamide 
100 ml TubeSanitizer 100 ml 48 Tubes 49.00

250 ml

5 L can

Mono-Pack

TruSaniz 250 ml 
hand rub with flip 
top cap

TruSaniz Lemon 5 L

TruNebulizer

250 ml 

5 Litre  

Device

Chlorhexidine and Ethanol 

Chlorhexidine and Ethanol 

Nebulizer

48 Bottles

4 Cans

6 Pcs

124.00

2500.00

3200

170 gm
TruSaniz surface 
disinfectant spray

170 g SprayEthyl alcohol spray 24 Bottles 179.00

500 ml
Trusaniz ROSE 
500 ml gel with pump 500 ml  

Ethanol, Isopropyl alcohol, 
Niacinamide  

24 Bottles 249.00

500 ml
Trusaniz NEEM 
500 ml gel with pump 

500 ml  
Ethanol, Isopropyl alcohol, 
Niacinamide  

24 Bottles 249.00

Sanitizer

Sanitizer

Sanitizer

Sanitizer

SanitizerPersonal Care

Nebulizer 1's

Mono-Pack

Mono-Pack

Mono-Pack

5 x 6 Tablet

1 Tablet

1*25 Tablet 

/ Bucket

Noviruz LiteGard

Noviruz CarGard

Noviruz MistGard

Noviruz MistGard 
Tablet

Noviruz FumiGard

Noviruz Tablet

Device

Card

Device

Tablet

Tablet

UV disinfecting wand

Chlorine dioxide card

Device

Chlorine dioxide tablet

Chlorine dioxide tablet

Chlorine dioxide Tablet  

9 PCs

48 PCs

NA

NA

NA

12 Buckets

2980.00

295.00

2498.00

599.00

89.00

75.00Tablet

UV Disinfecting wand

Disinfectant Card

Device

Fumigating Agent

Fumigating Agent

Fumigating Agent

Mono-Pack

Mono-Pack

Mono-Pack

5 x 6 Tablet

1 Tablet

1*25 Tablet 

/ Bucket

Mono-Pack
Circa Practo 
(Microlife, Taiwan) 
- 5 year warranty

Device
Blood pressure measuring 
device

16 Pcs 3480

Mono-Pack
Circa 98 FX 
(Microlife, Taiwan) 
- 2 year warranty

DeviceInfra red Thermometer 32 Pcs 5980

Mono-Pack

Mono-Pack

Device

Device

1. Please note that all images are only for representation & actual product may vary.

2. EHPL reserves the rights to change the designs / packaging / MRP etc of the products w/o any prior notice.

3. All Trademarks & Designs are exclusive property of EHPL & EHPL may initiate legal actions upon any party that infringes on copyright.
Note :
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ANTI-INFLAMMATORY / ANALGESIC / ANTIPYRETIC

10 x 10's 30 Boxes 80.52 10 x 10's 40 Boxes 101.00

Indications : Fever & Body Ache Indications : Muscle Pain, Joint Pain and Postoperative Pain.
Inflammatory Conditions Like Rheumatoid Arthritis.

Erinac MR Tablet 
Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg +
Chlorzoxazone 250 mg

Erinac SP Tablet 
Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg +
Serratiopeptidase 15 mg

FVR OUT 500 Tablet 
Paracetamol 500 mg

FVR OUT 650 Tablet 
Paracetamol 650 mg

25 x 2 x 10's 40 Boxes 10.41

Indications : Fever & Pain

20 x 10's 36 Boxes 20.49

Indications : Fever & Pain

Erinac P Tablet (Peach)
Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

Erinac P Tablet (Amber)
Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

20 x 10's 40 Boxes 42.44

Indications : Fever & Body Ache

20 x 10's 40 Boxes 42.44

Indications : Fever & Body Ache



TOPICAL ANTI-INFLAMMATORY /  ANALGESIC 

78.60 ml x 6’s 72 Sprays 130.00

Indications : Swelling and Inflammation due to 
Musculoskeletal Disorder

Lamboni Spray
Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16% w/w +
Virgin Linseed Oil 3% w/w +
Methyl Salicylate 10% w/w + Menthol 5% w/w

Lamboni Spray (2X)
Diclofenac Diethylamine 2.32% w/v +
Diclofenac Sodium 2% w/v +
Methyl Salicylate 10% w/v + Menthol 5% w/w

Lamboni Spray (4X)
Diclofenac Diethylamine 4.64% w/v +
Absolute Alcohol 10% v/v

78.60 ml x 6’s 180 Sprays 195.00

Indications : Swelling and Inflammation due to 
Musculoskeletal Disorder

35 gm x 6’s 180 Sprays 175.00

Indications : Swelling and Inflammation due to 
Musculoskeletal Disorder

Lamboni Gel (30gm)
Diclofenac Sodium 1% w/w + Virgin Linseed Oil 3% w/w +
Methyl Salicylate 10% w/w + Menthol 5% w/w

10 x 75 gm 100 Tubes 225.00

Indications : Swelling and Inflammation due to 
Musculoskeletal Disorder

20 x 30 gm 300 Tubes 103.00

Indications : Swelling and Inflammation due to 
Musculoskeletal Disorder

Lamboni Gel (75gm)
Diclofenac Sodium 1% w/w + Virgin Linseed Oil 3% w/w +
Methyl Salicylate 10% w/w + Menthol 5% w/w



ANTIBIOTIC

Azimrin 250 Tablet
Azithromycin 250 mg

20 x 1 x 6's 24 Boxes 70.69

Indications : Uncomplicated  Multidrug  Resistant Enteric Fever

Azimrin 200 Dry Syrup
Azithromycin 200 mg

1 x 15 ml 200 Bottles 51.52

Indications : RTI, Uncomplicated Skin/Skin Structure, 
Non-Gonococcal Urethritis, Cervicitis.

Kinecef CV Tablet 
Cefixime 200 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg

10 x 1 x 6's 20 Boxes 270.00

Indications : Enteric (Typhoid) Fever

Kinecef 200 Tablet 
Cefixime 200 mg

10 x 1 x 10's 40 Boxes 106.97

Indications : Enteric (Typhoid) Fever

Azimrin 500 Tablet
Azithromycin 500 mg

20 x 1 x 3's 24 Boxes 71.31

Indications : Uncomplicated  Multidrug  Resistant Enteric Fever



ANTIBIOTIC

Cefurosyn-250 Tablet
Cefuroxime 250 mg

10 x 1 x 4's 60 Boxes 170.00

Indications :  Mild to Moderate Bacterial Infections 
                      Like Pharyngitis, Tonsillitis, Bronchitis and UTI

Cefurosyn-500 Tablet
Cefuroxime 500 mg

10 x 1 x 4's 60 Boxes 325.00

Indications :  Mild to Moderate Bacterial Infections 
                      Like Pharyngitis, Tonsillitis, Bronchitis and UTI

Poderis 200 Tablet
Cefpodoxime 200 mg

10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 145.00

Indications : Acute Bronchitis, Exacerbations of Chronic Bronchitis, Bronchiolitis Pneumonia, 
Sinusitis, Recurrent Chronic Tonsillitis, Pharyngitis, Acute Otitis.

Cefpodoxime Tablets IP

10 x 1 x 10 Tablets

पोडे�रस २००

TMPoderis  200

Cefpodoxime Tablets IP

10 x 1 x 10 Tablets

पोडे�रस २००Poderis TM 200

Composition:

Each film coated tablet contains:

Cefpodoxime Proxetil IP

equivalent to Cefpodoxime                            
               200 mg

Excipients                            
                            

                    q.s.

Colour: Titanium Dioxide IP

Dosage: As directed by the Physician.

Storage: Store protected from moisture, at a temperature 

not exceeding 30°C.

Keep medicine out of reach of children.

SCHEDULE H1 PRESCRIPTION DRUG-CAUTION:

- It is dangerous to take this preparation except in accordance with

  the medical advice.

- Not to be sold by retail without the prescription of a Registered 

  Medical Practitioner.

Cefpodoxime Tablets IP

1 x 10 Tablets

पोडे�रस २००

TMPoderis  200

1 X 30 ml 120 Bottles 95.00

Indications : Acute Bronchitis, Exacerbations of Chronic Bronchitis, 
Bronchiolitis Pneumonia, Sinusitis, Recurrent Chronic Tonsillitis, 

Poderis DS Dry Syrup
Cefpodoxime 50 mg

Nikomox CV 625 Tablet
Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg

10 x 1 x 6's 40 Boxes 116.50

Indications : LRTIs, Opitis Media, UTIs

1 X 30 ml 100 Bottles 58.07

Indications : LRTIs, Opitis Media, UTIs

Nikomox CV Dry Syrup
Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg



ANTIHYPERTENSIVE

10 x 10's 30 Boxes 66.00

Indications : Essential Hypertension & Angina Pectoris

10 x 15's 50 Boxes 56.27

Indications : Essential Hypertension, Hypertensive Patients with 
Left Ventricular Hypertrophy, Nephropathy in Type 2 Diabetic Patients

Amloris AT Tablet 
Amlodipine 5 mg + Atenolol 50 mg

Lorsave 25 Tablet 
Losartan 25 mg

10 x 15's 50 Boxes 96.85

Indications : Essential Hypertension, Hypertensive Patients with 
Left Ventricular Hypertrophy, Nephropathy in Type 2 Diabetic Patients

10 x 15's 64 Boxes 139.44

Indications : Essential Hypertension, Hypertensive Patients with 
Left Ventricular Hypertrophy, Nephropathy in Type 2 Diabetic Patients

Amloris 5 Tablet 
Amlodipine 5 mg

Amloris 10 Tablet 
Amlodipine 10 mg

10 x 10's 30 Boxes 29.09

Indications : Essential Hypertension

10 x 10's 60 Boxes 56.56

Indications : Essential Hypertension

Lorsave 50 Tablet 
Losartan 50 mg

Lorsave H Tablet 
Losartan 50 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg



ANTIHYPERTENSIVE

Metaloc XL 25 Tablet 
Metoprolol Tartrate 25 mg

10 x 10's 120 Boxes 44.00

Indications : Hypertension, Angina Pectoris, Myocardial Infarction

10 x 10's 165 Boxes 63.00

Indications : Hypertension, Angina Pectoris, Myocardial Infarction

Metaloc XL 100 Tablet 
Metoprolol Tartrate 100 mg

10 x 10's 54 Boxes 82.75

Indications : Hypertension, Angina Pectoris, Myocardial Infarction

Metaloc XL 50 Tablet 
Metoprolol Tartrate 50 mg

6 X 4 X 10’s 36 Boxes 25.00

Indications : Abdominal Pain Associated with Biliary Colic, 
Intestinal Colic, Renal Colic and Dysmenorrhea.

20 x 10's 36 Boxes 46.00

Indications :  Menstrual Pain and Cramps.

Satispaz Tablet 
Dicyclomine 20 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

Satispaz Plus Tablet 
Mefenamic Acid 250 mg + Dicyclomine 10 mg  

ANTISPASMODIC



ANTI-INFECTIVE

Burnoint Cream 
Silver Nitrate 0.20% w/w 
Chlorhexidine Gluconate 0.20% w/w
Chlorocresol 0.12% w/w

1 x 15 gm 480 Tubes 74.50

Indications : Skin Burn

100 ml 100 Bottles 42.00

Indications : Wound and Skin Infections, Oral Infections, Skin Disinfectant

Healfast Lotion (100ml)
Povidone-Iodine 5% w/w

1 x 15 gm 400 Tubes 87.19

Indications : Wound and Skin Infections, Oral Infections, 
Skin Disinfectant.

1 x 20 gm 400 Tubes 44.50

Indications : Wound and Skin Infections, Oral Infections, 
Skin Disinfectant.

1 x 125 gm 80 Tubes 128.00

Indications : Wound and Skin Infections, Oral Infections, 
Skin Disinfectant.

Healfast Ointment (15gm)
Povidone-Iodine 10% w/w

Healfast Ointment (20gm)
Povidone-Iodine 5% w/w

Healfast Ointment (125gm)
Povidone-Iodine 5% w/w

Feris XT Tablet 
Elemental Iron 100 mg
+ Folic Acid 1.5 mg 

Feris XT Suspension
Elemental Iron 30 mg
+ Folic Acid 550 mcg / 5 ml

10 x 1 x 10's 40 Boxes 112.00

Indications : Iron Deficiency Anaemia

1 x 150 ml 36 Bottles 151.00

Indications : Iron Deficiency Anaemia

ANTIANAEMIC



10 x 1 x 10's 60 Boxes 145.00

Indications :  Allergic Rhinitis (Seasonal and Perennial)

Montzer LC Tablet 
Montelukast 10 mg + Levocetirizine 5 mg

10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 188.83

10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 168.17 10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 192.38

Indications : Allergic Rhinitis, Chronic Urticaria

Indications : Allergic Rhinitis, Chronic Urticaria Indications : Allergic Rhinitis, Chronic Urticaria

Allorgia M Tablet 
Fexofenadine 120 mg + Montelukast 10 mg

Allorgia 120 Tablet 
Fexofenadine 120 mg

Allorgia 180 Tablet 
Fexofenadine 180 mg

1 x 60 ml 200 Bottles 105.10

Indications : Allergic Rhinitis

Montzer LC Kid Syrup 
Montelukast 4 mg+ Levocetirizine 2.5 mg /5ml 

ANTI-ALLERGIC

20 x 10's 60 Boxes 40.00

Indications : Allergic Rhinitis, Chronic Urticaria

Ceterzen L Tablet 
Levocetirizine 5 mg

HOURS

NON-DROWSY

1 x 10 Tablets अलोरगीयाँ 120

Allorgia 120
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Fexofenadine 
Hydrochloride Tablets IP

Allorgia 120

NON-DROWSY

10 x 1 x 10 Tablets अलोरगीयाँ 120

HOURS

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride Tablets IP

Allorgia 120
HOURS

NON-DROWSY

10 x 1 x 10 Tablets
अलोरगीयाँ 120

Fexofenadine 

Hydrochloride Tablets IP

Allorgia 120

NON-DROWSY

10 x 1 x 10 Tabletsअलोरगीयाँ 120

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride Tablets IP
Allorgia120

HOURS

10 x 1 x 10 Tabletsअलोरगीयाँ 180

NON-DROWSY

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride Tablets IP Allorgia180HOURS

10 x 1 x 10 Tablets
अलोरगीयाँ 180

NON-DROWSY

HOURS

Fexofenadine 

Hydrochloride Tablets IP

Allorgia 180

10 x 1 x 10 Tablets अलोरगीयाँ 180

NON-DROWSY

HOURS

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride Tablets IP

Allorgia 180

1 x 10 Tablets अलोरगीयाँ 180

Allorgia 180
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NON-DROWSY

HOURS

Fexofenadine 
Hydrochloride Tablets IP

Allorgia 180

NON-DROWSY

10 x 1 x 10 Tablets अलोरगीयाँ एम

HOURS

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride
& Montelukast Sodium Tablets

Allorgia M

10 x 1 x 10 Tablets

NON-DROWSY

अलोरगीयाँ एम

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride

& Montelukast Sodium Tablets

Allorgia M
HOURS
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10 x 1 x 10 Tabletsअलोरगीयाँ एम

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride & Montelukast Sodium Tablets
Allorgia M
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1 x 10 Tablets अलोरगीयाँ एम

HOURS

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride
& Montelukast Sodium Tablets
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Allorgia M
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ANTIFUNGAL

20 x 15 gm 600 Tubes 120.00

Indications : Topical fungal infections, Candidiasis

Clomeris OC Plus Cream
Clobetasol, Gentamicin, Tolnaftate, Iodochlorhydroxyquinoline, Clotrimazole

Clomeris KT Cream 
Ketoconazole 2%w/w + Beclomethasone Dipropionate 0.025%w/w 
+ Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% w/w

Fungoal 100 Capsule
Itraconazole 100 mg 

10 x 1 x 10's 60 Boxes 175.00

Indications : Systemic fungal infections, Candidiasis

20 x 1 x 1's 36 Boxes 13.14

Indications : Systemic fungal infections, Candidiasis

Fungoal 200 Capsule
Itraconazole 200 mg 

Flurmis Tablet
Fluconazole 150 mg

10 x 1 x 10's 60 Boxes 295.00

Indications : Systemic fungal infections, Candidiasis

1 x 15 gm 400 Tubes 85.00

Indications : Topical fungal infections, Candidiasis

Clomaris Antifungal Powder
Clotrimazole Antifungal Powder

100 gm 48 Bottles 110.00

Indications : Topical fungal infections, Candidiasis

10 x 10's 60 Boxes 171.00

Indications : Systemic fungal infections, Candidiasis

1 X 100 ml 50 Bottles 240.00

Indications : Blastomycosis, Chromomycosis, Candidiasis

Ketongal 2% Shampoo
Ketoconazole 2% w/v

Ketongal  Tablet
Ketoconazole 200 mg
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15 gm

Clobetasol Propionate, Gentamicin, Tolnaftate, 
Iodochlorhydroxyquinoline & Clotrimazole Cream

�लोमेरीस ओसी �लस
Clomeris OC Plus



ANTIEMETIC / ANTIVERTIGO

Domodon Tablet
Domperidone 10 mg

10 x 10's 40 Boxes 26.54

Indications : Chronic Dyspepsia, Nausea and Vomiting

10 x 6's 120 /128 Boxes 49.00

Indications : Nausea, Vomiting, Vertigo

Domogil Tablet
Domperidone 15 mg + Cinnarizine 20 mg

Ethariz 250 Tablet 
Etamsylate  250 mg

Ethariz 500 Tablet 
Etamsylate  500 mg

20 x 10's 40 Boxes 95.00

Indications : Menorrhagia, Post Operative Hemorrhage

20 x 10's 24 Boxes 163.00

Indications : Menorrhagia, Post Operative Hemorrhage

ANTIHEMORRHAGIC

10 x 10's 110 Boxes 75.00

Indications : Nausea, Vomiting, Vertigo

10 x 10's 60 Boxes 50.16

Indications : Nausea and Vomiting

Dizzitil MD Tablet 
Prochlorperazine 5 mg

Vomisave - 4 Tablet 
Ondansetron 4 mg
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Domperidone & 
Cinnarizine Tablets

10 x 6 Tablets

डोमो�जलDOMOGIL

 10 x 10 Tablets

Dizzitil MD
�ड�ज�टल एम डी

Prochlorperazine Maleate 
Mouth Dissolving Tablets 5 mg
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Composition:Each uncoated mouth dissolving tablet contains:Prochlorperazine Maleate IP ........... 5 mgExcipients .......................................... q.s.Dosage: As directed by the Physician.Storage: Store in a dry place at a temperature not exceeding 30°C. Protect from light.

SCHEDULE  H PRESCRIPTION  DRUG-CAUTION : Not to be sold by retail without the prescription of a Registered Medical Practitioner.
Manufactured in India by: Innova Captab, 81-B, EPIP , Phase-I, Jharmajri, Baddi (H.P.)

Keep medicine out of reach of children.Dissolves in mouth, no need to swallow.



COUGH & COLD

30 x 10's 36 Boxes 65.00

Indications : Common Cold, Runny Nose, Watery Eyes and Sneezing, Analgesic,
                     Antipyretic & Decongestant

Clistin Cold & Flu Tablet 
Paracetamol 500 mg + Phenylephrine 5 mg + Caffeine 30 mg 
+ Diphenhydramine 25 mg 

Clistin Cold Tablet  (Amber) 
Cetirizine 5 mg + Phenylephrine 10 mg
+ Paracetamol 325 mg

100 ml 100 Bottles 80.00

Indications : Cough Associated with Acute and Chronic Bronchitis, 
                      Asthmatic Bronchitis, Emphysema

Clistin AX Syrup
Terbutaline 1.25 mg + Ambroxol 15 mg
+ Guaiphenesin 50 mg / 5ml

30 x 10's 36 Boxes 45.00

Indications : Common Cold, Runny Nose, Watery Eyes and Sneezing, Analgesic,
                     Antipyretic & Decongestant

30 x 10's 36 Boxes 45.00

Indications : Common Cold, Runny Nose, Watery Eyes and Sneezing, Analgesic,
                     Antipyretic & Decongestant

Clistin Cold Tablet 
Cetirizine 5 mg + Phenylephrine 10 mg
+ Paracetamol 325 mg



COUGH & COLD

100 ml 100 Bottles 91.00

Indications :  Cough Associated with Acute and Chronic Bronchitis, 
                      Asthmatic Bronchitis, Emphysema

Clistin BR Syrup
Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25 mg + Bromhexine 4 mg + 
Guaiphenesin 50 mg + Menthol 2.5 mg / 5ml

1 x 100 ml 100 Bottles 95.00

Indications : Antitussive, Cough Suppressant, Sinusitis, Allergic Rhinitis

Clistin DX Syrup 
Chlorpheniramine 2 mg + Dextromethorphan 10 mg / 5ml

1 x 60 ml 144 Bottles 69.00

Indications : Fever Cold and Cough

Clistin-P Syrup
Paracetamol 125 mg + Phenylephrine 5 mg
+ Chlorpheniramine 1 mg / 5 ml

Clistin-LS Syrup
Levosalbutamol 1 mg + Ambroxol 30 mg +
Guaiphenesin 50 mg / 5 ml

1 x 100 ml 120 Bottles 95.00

Indications : Cough Associated with Acute and Chronic Bronchitis, 
                      Asthmatic Bronchitis, Emphysema



ERECTILE DYSFUNCTION

Umangras 100 Tablet
Sildenafil 100 mg

20 X 1 X 4's 24 Boxes 180.00

Indications : Erectile Dysfunction

20 X 1 X 4's 24 Boxes 218.00

Indications : Erectile Dysfunction

Umangras Force Tablet
Sildenafil 50 mg + Dapoxetine 30 mg

Cortiflaz 6 Tablet 
Deflazacort 6 mg

20 x 10's 70 Boxes 117.10

Indications : Inflammation

CORTICOSTEROIDS

1 x 20's 120 Bottles 357.50

Indications : Bone Fracture and Bones Disorders

1 x 20's 120 Bottles 461.00

Indications : Bone Fracture and Bones Disorders

Union Capsule
Cissus Quadrangularis Linn Extract (Hadjod) 500 mg

Union Total Capsule
Cissus Quadrangularis Linn Extract (Hadjod) 750 mg
Withania Somnifera Extract (Ashwaghandha) 100 mg

BONE CARE

10 x 10's 50 Boxes 46.50

Indications : Inflammation

Prezum M4 Tablet
Methylprednisolone 4 mg

CORTICOSTEROIDS



10 X 10's 50 Boxes 217.50

Indications :  Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD).

Pantovel-L Capsule
Pantoprazole 40 mg + Levosulpiride 75 mg 

170 ml 48 Bottles 90.00 10 x 10's 35 Boxes 146.41

Indications : Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD).

Pantovel 40 Tablet 
Pantoprazole 40 mg

Erigasid MPS Suspension
Dried Aluminium hydroxide gel 250 mg + Magnesium 
Hydroxide 250 mg + Simethicone 50 mg / 5 ml 

 Enrest RD 40 Capsule
Esomeprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg 

10 X 10's 50 Boxes 105.14

Indications : Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD).

Pantovel DSR Capsule
Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg

GASTROLOGY

10 X 10's 50 Boxes 95.95

Indications : Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD).

10 X 10's 40 Boxes 120.00

Indications : Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD).

Pantovel D Capsule
Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 10 mg

Indications : Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD).



10 X 1 gm 210 Boxes 39.93

Indications :  Vitamin-D Deficiency

Decal 60K Sachet
Cholecalciferol IP 60,000 IU /1 gm

20 x 15's 20 Boxes 84.53

Indications : Calcium and Vitamin-D Deficiency

Decal Tablet
Elemental Calcium 500 mg + Vitamin D3  250 IU

Decal 60K Softgel Capsule
Cholecalciferol ( vitamin D3) 1.5mg ≅  60,000 IU

1 x 150 ml 45 Bottles 80.00

Indications : Calcium and Vitamin-D Deficiency

Decal Suspension
Elemental Calcium 250 mg + Vitamin D3  125 IU/5ml

VITAMINS/ NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS

10 x 1 x 4's 50 Boxes 131.89

Indications : Vitamin-D Deficiency



1 x 30's 240 Bottles 195.00

Indications :  Vitamins /Nutritional Supplements

 Olzvel Advance Tablet
Amla Extract + Multivitamins +  Multiminerals and Cow Colostrum Chewable Tablets

10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 110.00 10 x 1 x 10's 36 Boxes 90.00

Indications : Vitamins /Nutritional Supplements

Olzvel Junior Tablet 
Amla Extract Multivitamins with Multiminerals Chewable Tablets

Olzvel Softgel Capsule
Multiminerals & Multivitamins with Lecithin 14.1 mg

 OLZVEL CDZ Tablet
Ascorbic Acid 40 mg + Vitamin D3 400 IU +  
Zinc 10 mg Chewable tablets 

1 x 20's 100 Tubes 285.00

Indications : Vitamins /Nutritional Supplements

VITAMINS/ NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS

1 x 30's 240 Bottles 180.00

Indications : Vitamins /Nutritional Supplements

Olzvel C Tablet
Vitamin C Emblica officinalis Extract Effervescent Tablets

Indications : Vitamins /Nutritional Supplements

Vitamin 
C

Zinc

D3

D3
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C

Zinc
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Zinc
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ORS

Eris ORS Tetra Pack (Apple)
Sodium Chloride 0.52 gm + Potassium Chloride 0.30 gm + 
Sodium Citrate 0.58 gm + Dextrose 2.70 g /200 ml

30 x 200 ml 2 Tray 29.40

Indications : Dehydration

30 x 200 ml 2 Tray 29.40

Indications : Dehydration

Eris ORS Tetra Pack (Lemon)
Sodium Chloride 0.52 gm + Potassium Chloride 0.30 gm + 
Sodium Citrate 0.58 gm + Dextrose 2.70 g /200 ml

Neugalin M Capsule
Pregabalin 75 mg + Methylcobalamin 750 mcg

20 x 15's 50 Boxes 135.00

Indications : Peripheral Neuropathy

ANTICONVULSANT /ANTINEUROPATHIC

30 x 200 ml 2 Tray 29.40

Indications : Dehydration

1 x 30 x 21gm 18 Boxes 18.64

Indications : Dehydration

Eris ORS Tetra Pack (Orange)
Sodium Chloride 0.52 gm + Potassium Chloride 0.30 gm + 
Sodium Citrate 0.58 gm + Dextrose 2.70 g /200 ml

Eris ORS 21gm Sachet (Orange)
Sodium Chloride + Potassium Chloride + Sodium Citrate and Dextrose

20 x 15 Capsules

Mabino Ointment
Mupirocin 2.0% w/w + Chlorocresol 0.1% w/w

1 x 5 g 300 Tubes 98.00

Indications : Topical Bacterial Infection

TOPICAL ANTIBIOTIC



1 x 10 ml 100 Bottles 65.00

Indications :  Ear Pain

Otogesic Waxclear Drops

Benzocaine + Chlorbutol + Paradichlorobenzene + Turpentine Oil Ear Drops

1 x 10 ml 144 Bottles 51.55

Indications : Nasal Congestion Due to Allergies, 
                     Sinus Irritation & Common Cold

Xyloris Spray 
Xylometazoline Hydrochloride 0.1% w/v

Xyloris Junior Spray
Xylometazoline Hydrochloride 0.05% w/v

1 x 15 gm 300 Tubes 151.00

Indications : Melasma

Shunder Skin Cream
Hydroquinone + Mometasone & Tretinoin Cream

NASAL DECONGESTANT

1 x 10 ml 144 Bottles 43.12

Indications : Nasal Congestion Due to Allergies, 
                     Sinus Irritation & Common Cold

EAR DROPS COSMETIC



200 ml 48 Bottles 95.00

Indications :  Liver Disorder

Livkure Syrup
Ayurvedic Liver Tonic Syrup

20 x 10's 50 Boxes 79.00

Indications : Respiratory Congestion

Eris Breath Softgel Capsule
Camphor 25 mg + Chlorothymol 5 mg + Eucalyptol 125 mg + 
Menthol 55 mg + Terpineol 120 mg 

Oratrust Gel
Choline Salicylate + Lignocaine Gel

1 x 200 ml 30 Bottles 115.00

Indications : Appetite Stimulant, Anorexia Nervosa

Hepunger Plus Syrup
Cyproheptadine 2 mg + Tricholine 275 mg + Sorbitol 3.575 gm

1 x 15 gm 480 Tubes 77.00

Indications : Oral Ulcer

AYURVEDIC LIVER TONIC

RESPIRATORY DECONGESTANT MOUTH ULCER GEL

200 ml 48 Bottles 190.00

Indications : Constipation, Dyspepsia

Laxorelax Plus Emulsion
Milk of Magnesia 3.75 ml + Liquid Paraffin 1.25 ml + 
Sodium Picosulfate 3.33 mg / 5 ml

APPETIZER LAXATIVE

20 x 10 Softgel Capsules

20 x 10 Softgel Capsules

15 gm

ओरा��ट
Oratrust
Choline Salicylate and Lignocaine Hydrochloride Gel

PAIN RELIEF GEL FOR
MOUTH ULCER

2 2 2 minute
Instant Pain Relief
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10 x 1 x 10's 30 Boxes 190.58

Indications : LRTIs, Opitis Media, UTIs

Nikomox CV 625 Tablet
Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg

NEW PRODUCT

ANTIBIOTIC

20 x 1's 48 Boxes 75.00

Indications : Pregnancy Detection Card

PREGNANCY KIT

Pregahue Kit

Laxorelax New Suspension 
Liquid Paraffin 1.25 ml + Milk of Magnesia 3.75 ml + Sodium Picosulfate 3.33 mg / 5 ml

170 ml 48 Bottles 161.50

Indications : Constipation, Dyspepsia 

LAXATIVE

20 x 1 Kits



10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 120.00

Indications :  Hyperuricemia and Gout

Frolix 40 Tablet
Febuxostat 40 mg

Frolix 80 Tablet
Febuxostat 80 mg

NEW PRODUCT

ANTIGOUT ANTIGOUT

Gasoaid Gel Suspension
Dried Aluminium Hydroxide Gel 291 mg + 
Magnesium Hydroxide 98 mg + Oxetacaine 10 mg

200 ml 48 Bottles 140.00

Indications :  Acidity, Stomach ulcer and Heartburn

GASTROLOGY

Floxacent-OZ Tablet
Ofloxacin 200 mg + Ornidazole 500 mg

20 x 10's 40 Boxes 143.00

Indications :  Gastrointestinal Infections

ANTIBIOTIC

10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 195.00

Indications :  Hyperuricemia and Gout



10 x 2 x 10's 50 Boxes 44.50

Indications :  Fever and Body aches

Nimsulite Plus Tablet
Paracetamol 325 mg + Nimesulide 100 mg

Montzer-LC Kid Dispersible Tablet
Levocetirizine Hydrochloride 2.5 mg + Montelukast Sodium 4 mg

NEW PRODUCT

ANALGESIC / ANTIPYRETIC ANTIALLERGIC

Cortif laz  Oral Suspension
Deflazacort 6 mg / 5ml

1 x 30 ml 300 Bottles 90.00

Indications :  Inflammation

CORTICOSTERIOD

Rabepravel DSR Capsule
Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg + Domperidone 30 mg

20 x 10's 40 Boxes 102.00

Indications :  Gastroesophageal Reflux Disease (GERD)

GASTROLOGY

10 x 1 x 10's 50 Boxes 105.00

Indications :  Allergic Rhinitis, Chronic Urticaria



1 x 30 ml 100 Bottle 37.96

Indications :  Nausea and Vomiting

Vomisave Syrup
Ondansetron 2 mg / 5 ml

Healfast Powder
Povidone-Iodine 5% w/w

NEW PRODUCT

ANTIEMETIC / ANTIVERTIGO ANTI-INFECTIVE

Mabino Ointment
Mupirocin 2.0% w/w + Chlorocresol 0.1% w/w

1 x 10 gm 300 Tubes 175.00

Indications :  Topical Bacterial Infection

TOPICAL ANTIBIOTIC

Lmefol-Z Capsule
Elemental Iron 50 mg + Zinc Sulphate 
Monohydrate 61.8 mg + Folic Acid 0.5 mg

3 x 3 x 15's 50 Boxes 145.00

Indications : Iron Deficiency Anaemia

ANTIANAEMIC

20 x 10 g 720 Boxes 70.00

Indications :  Wound and Skin Infections, Oral Infections, 
                      Skin Disinfectant

Povidone-Iodine Powder 5% w/w

Microbicidal Powder

20 x 10 g

Povidone-Iodine Powder 5% w/w

20 x 10 g
Microbicidal Powder

Composition

Povidone-Iodine IP   5% w/w

(Available Iodine   0.5% w/w)

Excipients ...................... q.s.
0

Store below 30 C, Protected 

from light & moisture.

MICROBICIDAL SPRINKLING POWDER

Replace cap immediately after every 

use. 

Sprinkle lightly as often as needed, 

with or without a dressing or 

as directed by the Physician.

Keep out of reach of children.

Povidone-Iodine Powder 5% w/w



5 x 2 x 15's 40 Boxes 275.00

Indications :  Calcium and Vitamin Deficiency

De-Cal Gem Capsule
Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Calcium Carbonate 500 mg + 
Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate 7.5 mg

10 x 1 x 10's 30 Boxes 250.00

Indications :  Calcium and Vitamin Deficiency

NEW PRODUCT

VITAMINS/ NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENT

10 x 1 x 10's 40 Boxes 200.00

Indications :  Muscle Pain, Joint Pain and Postoperative Pain.
                      Inflammatory Conditions Like Rheumatoid Arthritis.

Erinac TH4 Tablet
Thiocolchicoside 4 mg + Aceclofenac 100 mg

Rozbion L Syrup
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 0.75 mg + Nicotinamide 15 mg 
+ Cyanocobalamin 2 mcg + L-Lysine Hydrochloride 37.5 mg 

1 x 200 ml 30 Bottles 145.00

Indications :  Nutritional Deficiency

ANALGESIC

VITAMINS/ NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENT

De-Cal Gem Plus Capsule
Calcium Carbonate 250 mg + Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Vitamin K2-7 45 mcg +
Methylcobalamin 750 mcg + Magnesium 50 mg + Boron 1.5 mg + Zinc 7.5 mg

1 x 10 Softgel Capsules

डी-कैल जेम �स  
- Plus
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Methylcobalamin, Magnesium, 
Boron & Zinc Capsules

डी-कैल  �स  जेम

- Plus

Each Soft Gelatin Capsule Contains :

Calcitriol                    IP            0.25 mcg

Calcium Carbonate    IP               500 mg

Eq. to Elemental Calcium             200 mg

(Derived From An Organic Source

Oyster Shells)

Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate IP

Eq. to Elemental Zinc                    7.5 mg

Excipient                                  
          q.s.

Colours : Ponceau 4R Lake, Quinoline Yellow Lake 

& Titanium Dioxide IP.

Appropriate overages of vitamin added to 

compensate loss on storage.

Dosage : As directed by the Physician.
0

Storage : Store at a temperature below 25 C. 

Protect from direct sunlight, heat and moisture.

Keep the medicine out of reach of children.

Warning : Not to be sold by retail without the 

prescription of a Registered Medical Practitioner.

Manufactured in India by : DR. SMITHS BIOTECH PVT. LTD.

B-5, Khasra No. 9 & 10, Dev Bhoomi Industrial Estate, 

Bantakhedi, Roorkee, Distt. Haridwar (Uttarakhand)-247667

CALCITRIOL, CALCIUM CARBONATE, 
ZINC SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES

डी- जेमकैल 

-

5 x 2 x 15 
Softgel Capsules

CALCITRIOL, CALCIUM CARBONATE, ZINC SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES
डी- जेम कलै-

5 x 2 x 15 Softgel Capsules

डी-कैल जेम-

2 x 15 Softgel Capsules

CALCITRIOL, CALCIUM CARBONATE, 
ZINC SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES

डी-  जेमकैल
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VITAMINS/ NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENT



Clindamycin & Nicotinamide Gel
FeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFair Gel

TM

For Topical Treatment of Acne

ClearPimpClearPimpClearPimpClearPimpClearPimpClearPimpGelTM

For Topical Treatment of Acne

FeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFair GelTM

For Topical Treatment of Acne
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FeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFair Gel

TM

For Topical Treatment of Acne

NEW PRODUCT

50 x 1's 30 Boxes 55.00

Indications : Pregnancy Detection Card

PREGNANCY KIT

100 x 1's 30 Boxes 300.00

Indications : Cuts & Wounds

MEDICATED DRESSING

WASHPROOFPrimeplast
TM

ANTISEPTIC WASHPROOF MEDICATED DRESSING

ADHESIVE FIRST AID DRESSING

10 x 15 gm 300 Tubes 95.00

Indications : Pimples, Whiteheads & Blackheads

ANTI-ACNE

Clindamycin 1% w/w + Nicotinamide 4% w/w 

FeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFairFeelFair Gel

TM

For Topical Treatment of Acne



Personal Care Products

100 ml 100 Bottles 49.00

100 ml 48 Tubes 49.00

100 ml Tube 
Hand Sani�zer

250 ml 48 Bottles 124.00



Lemon
5 L Hand Sani�zer

5 L 4 Cans 2500.00

Rose 
500 ml Hand Sani�zer

500 ml 24 Bottles 249.00

500 ml 24 Bottles 249.00

Neem 
500 ml Hand Sani�zer

Personal Care Products



Personal Care Products

170 gm 24 Bottles 179.00

170 g Surface 
Disinfectant Spray 



Personal Care Products

Mono Pack 9 Pcs 2980.00

Mono Pack 4 Pcs 2498.00

Mono Pack 48 Pcs 295.00



Personal Care Products

5 x 6 Tablets NA 599.00

1 x 25's Tablet 12 Buckets 75.00

Tablet

NOVIRUZ HAI TOH,

INDIA KHOLO DIL KA
LOCKDOWN!



Medical Devices and Diagnostic

Mono-Pack 6 Pcs 3200.00

Mono Pack 32 Pcs 5980.00

Mono-Pack 16 Boxes 3480.00

Nebulizer

PRACTO

98 FX 

Blood Pressure Monitor

Infrared Thermoneter



With sahi reading 
to your doctor.

Share
Your
Pressure

#


